
Tyche Windfall
How £50 turned into a £Million!

Profits achieved backing at Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed in the manual.
Starting bank is £50 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all winning bets.
The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP for years 2005-2008.
The actual Betfair SP has been used for all bets in 2009.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2005 AIR MAIL £2.00 Won 4.33 4.83 £7.28 £57.28
04/01/2005 IL PRANZO £2.29 Won 5.00 5.60 £10.00 £67.28
04/01/2005 JARVO £2.29 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2.29 £64.99
05/01/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £2.69 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2.69 £62.30
05/01/2005 ANOTHER GLIMPSE £2.69 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2.69 £59.61
05/01/2005 BLUE POWER £2.69 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.69 £56.92
06/01/2005 EVER CHEERFUL £2.69 Won 2.63 2.87 £4.78 £61.70
08/01/2005 TRICKY VENTURE £2.69 Won 4.00 4.45 £8.82 £70.52
08/01/2005 BARTON SANDS £2.69 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£2.69 £67.83
14/01/2005 BROUGHTON KNOWS £2.82 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2.82 £65.01
14/01/2005 ZARIANO £2.82 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2.82 £62.19
14/01/2005 BELISCO £2.82 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2.82 £59.37
15/01/2005 J R STEVENSON £2.82 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£2.82 £56.55
18/01/2005 BRAVE CHIEF £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £53.73
19/01/2005 RIVER BISCUIT £2.82 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2.82 £50.91
19/01/2005 BROUGHTON KNOWS £2.82 Won 2.50 2.73 £4.64 £55.54
19/01/2005 SUNGIO £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £52.72
21/01/2005 AWAKE £2.82 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2.82 £49.90
24/01/2005 CHANTRY FALLS £2.82 Won 3.00 3.30 £6.17 £56.07
26/01/2005 TAG TEAM £2.82 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2.82 £53.25
26/01/2005 KATHOLOGY £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £50.43
03/02/2005 KYLKENNY £2.82 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2.82 £47.61
05/02/2005 ANALYZE £2.82 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£2.82 £44.79
06/02/2005 HEARTBEAT £2.82 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2.82 £41.97
08/02/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £2.82 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2.82 £39.15
08/02/2005 TAKES TUTU £2.82 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2.82 £36.33
08/02/2005 DISPOL PETO £2.82 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£2.82 £33.51
09/02/2005 DREAM MAGIC £2.82 Won 4.33 4.83 £10.26 £43.77
09/02/2005 BODDEN BAY £2.82 Won 4.00 4.45 £9.24 £53.01
11/02/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £2.82 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2.82 £50.19
11/02/2005 PALAWAN £2.82 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2.82 £47.37
12/02/2005 LOADED GUN £2.82 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2.82 £44.55
12/02/2005 BUSCADOR £2.82 Won 5.50 6.18 £13.88 £58.43
14/02/2005 SHIELALIGH £2.82 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2.82 £55.61
14/02/2005 POINT OF DISPUTE £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £52.79
17/02/2005 KYLKENNY £2.82 Won 3.75 4.16 £8.46 £61.25
17/02/2005 NOUL £2.82 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2.82 £58.43
18/02/2005 AVEIRO £2.82 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£2.82 £55.61
19/02/2005 SEATTLE ROBBER £2.82 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2.82 £52.79
22/02/2005 TAYIF £2.82 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£2.82 £49.97
23/02/2005 TAG TEAM £2.82 Won 3.75 4.16 £8.46 £58.44
26/02/2005 ZARIANO £2.82 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£2.82 £55.62
02/03/2005 QUEEN OF NIGHT £2.82 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£2.82 £52.80
04/03/2005 BUSCADOR £2.82 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2.82 £49.98
04/03/2005 MOBO-BACO £2.82 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2.82 £47.16
04/03/2005 ZAFARSHAH £2.82 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.82 £44.34
07/03/2005 EXIT SMILING £2.82 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£2.82 £41.52
07/03/2005 GALLERY BREEZE £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £38.70
07/03/2005 MAD CAREW £2.82 Won 3.50 3.88 £7.71 £46.41
07/03/2005 SHIELALIGH £2.82 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2.82 £43.59
08/03/2005 BROTHER CADFAEL £2.82 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£2.82 £40.77
08/03/2005 KELTIC RAINBOW £2.82 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£2.82 £37.95
12/03/2005 VITTORIOSO £2.82 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2.82 £35.13



15/03/2005 MISS FLEURIE £2.82 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2.82 £32.31
16/03/2005 LINNING WINE £2.82 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2.82 £29.49
16/03/2005 BARKING MAD £2.82 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£2.82 £26.67
18/03/2005 DISTANT COUNTRY £2.82 Won 3.25 3.59 £6.94 £33.61
18/03/2005 DEL MAR SUNSET £2.82 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2.82 £30.79
19/03/2005 PEACE EMBLEM £2.82 Won 3.75 4.16 £8.46 £39.25
21/03/2005 FEAST OF ROMANCE £2.82 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2.82 £36.43
21/03/2005 MISSIE BAILEYS £2.82 Won 5.50 6.18 £13.88 £50.31
22/03/2005 PYRRHIC £2.82 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.82 £47.49
23/03/2005 CHOCOLATE BOY £2.82 Won 3.75 4.16 £8.46 £55.96
24/03/2005 LINNING WINE £2.82 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£2.82 £53.14
24/03/2005 MI ODDS £2.82 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2.82 £50.32
24/03/2005 BAILEYS APPLAUSE £2.82 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2.82 £47.50
01/04/2005 DANCE ON THE TOP £2.82 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2.82 £44.68
02/04/2005 SAMUEL CHARLES £2.82 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.82 £41.86
04/04/2005 BUSCADOR £2.82 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2.82 £39.04
04/04/2005 MI ODDS £2.82 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2.82 £36.22
06/04/2005 HADATH £2.82 Won 4.50 5.03 £10.79 £47.01
08/04/2005 BARTON SANDS £2.82 Won 3.50 3.88 £7.71 £54.72
11/04/2005 MAC'S TALISMAN £2.82 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2.82 £51.90
11/04/2005 BARKING MAD £2.82 Won 3.50 3.88 £7.71 £59.62
22/04/2005 TREE ROOFER £2.82 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£2.82 £56.80
25/04/2005 SHAABAN £2.82 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.82 £53.98
26/04/2005 POLISH SPIRIT £2.82 Won 5.00 5.60 £12.32 £66.30
01/05/2005 MERCARI £2.82 Won 2.63 2.87 £5.01 £71.30
02/05/2005 OUTER HEBRIDES £2.85 Won 4.50 5.03 £10.92 £82.22
02/05/2005 TIME TO RELAX £2.85 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2.85 £79.37
07/05/2005 SINGHALONGTASVEER £3.28 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£3.28 £76.09
09/05/2005 MISTER BUZZ £3.28 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3.28 £72.81
09/05/2005 UP TEMPO £3.28 Won 3.00 3.30 £7.16 £79.97
09/05/2005 TAG TEAM £3.28 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3.28 £76.69
16/05/2005 AMERICAN COUSIN £3.28 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£3.28 £73.41
17/05/2005 MOTU £3.28 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£3.28 £70.13
20/05/2005 VON WESSEX £3.28 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£3.28 £66.85
20/05/2005 SPEED DIAL HARRY £3.28 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3.28 £63.57
23/05/2005 RETIREMENT £3.28 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3.28 £60.29
23/05/2005 TOMASINO £3.28 Won 2.38 2.59 £4.96 £65.25
23/05/2005 BOLLIN THOMAS £3.28 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3.28 £61.97
23/05/2005 STREET BALLAD £3.28 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£3.28 £58.69
30/05/2005 EIJAAZ £3.28 Won 4.00 4.45 £10.75 £69.45
31/05/2005 ARRAN SCOUT £3.28 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3.28 £66.17
01/06/2005 TRINCULO £3.28 Won 11.00 12.50 £35.83 £102.00
03/06/2005 IL PRANZO £4.07 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£4.07 £97.93
06/06/2005 MAD CAREW £4.07 Won 3.25 3.59 £10.01 £107.94
06/06/2005 KUSTER £4.07 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£4.07 £103.87
07/06/2005 LATE ARRIVAL £4.31 Won 4.50 5.03 £16.50 £120.37
08/06/2005 BARKING MAD £4.81 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£4.81 £115.56
08/06/2005 TOMASINO £4.81 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£4.81 £110.75
09/06/2005 FULL SPATE £4.81 Won 5.50 6.18 £23.67 £134.43
09/06/2005 LOCOMBE HILL £4.81 Won 4.00 4.45 £15.76 £150.19
10/06/2005 TRINCULO £6.00 Won 3.75 4.16 £18.01 £168.20
10/06/2005 BID FOR FAME £6.00 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£6.00 £162.20
17/06/2005 SELIKA £6.72 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£6.72 £155.48
18/06/2005 MANIATIS £6.72 Won 2.88 3.16 £13.79 £169.27
23/06/2005 SOL ROJO £6.77 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£6.77 £162.50
24/06/2005 MI ODDS £6.77 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£6.77 £155.73
25/06/2005 DISTANT COUSIN £6.77 Won 3.50 3.88 £18.53 £174.26
25/06/2005 EZZ ELKHEIL £6.77 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£6.77 £167.49
27/06/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £6.97 Won 2.75 3.01 £13.31 £180.80
27/06/2005 BESSEMER £6.97 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£6.97 £173.83
28/06/2005 EPITOMISE £7.23 Won 2.75 3.01 £13.80 £187.63
04/07/2005 SENOR BOND £7.50 Won 2.38 2.59 £11.33 £198.97
09/07/2005 STEVEDORE £7.95 Won 2.75 3.01 £15.18 £214.15
11/07/2005 EDGEHILL £8.56 Won 3.50 3.88 £23.42 £237.56
11/07/2005 GO GREEN £8.56 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£8.56 £229.00



12/07/2005 RONNIES LAD £9.50 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£9.50 £219.50
13/07/2005 ETON £9.50 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£9.50 £210.00
14/07/2005 BESSEMER £9.50 Won 3.50 3.88 £25.99 £236.00
14/07/2005 MOBANE FLYER £9.50 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£9.50 £226.50
14/07/2005 HAWKIT £9.50 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£9.50 £217.00
14/07/2005 WATERSIDE £9.50 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£9.50 £207.50
15/07/2005 CRYFIELD £9.50 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£9.50 £198.00
16/07/2005 SIMPLIFY £9.50 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£9.50 £188.50
19/07/2005 THREE BOARS £9.50 Won 2.63 2.87 £16.88 £205.38
20/07/2005 RUDI'S PET £9.50 Won 2.38 2.59 £14.35 £219.73
20/07/2005 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £9.50 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£9.50 £210.23
21/07/2005 MADRASEE £9.50 Won 3.00 3.30 £20.76 £230.99
21/07/2005 BALLYBUNION £9.50 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£9.50 £221.49
22/07/2005 MYSTIC MAN £9.50 Won 3.50 3.88 £25.99 £247.48
22/07/2005 YAKIMOV £9.50 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£9.50 £237.98
22/07/2005 ALCHEMIST MASTER £9.50 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£9.50 £228.48
22/07/2005 WHAT-A-DANCER £9.50 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£9.50 £218.98
22/07/2005 SPITTING IMAGE £9.50 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£9.50 £209.48
23/07/2005 LORD OF THE EAST £9.89 Won 3.25 3.59 £24.34 £233.82
23/07/2005 THE OLD SOLDIER £9.89 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£9.89 £223.93
23/07/2005 THE PRINCE £9.89 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£9.89 £214.04
23/07/2005 DESERT HAWK £9.89 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£9.89 £204.15
27/07/2005 SENOR BOND £9.89 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£9.89 £194.26
28/07/2005 LORD OF THE EAST £9.89 Won 3.50 3.88 £27.06 £221.32
28/07/2005 MYSTIC MAN £9.89 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£9.89 £211.43
28/07/2005 MEHMAAS £9.89 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£9.89 £201.54
30/07/2005 SOUND AND VISION £9.89 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£9.89 £191.65
01/08/2005 BEST GAME £9.89 Won 2.63 2.87 £17.57 £209.21
02/08/2005 MARCUS EILE £9.89 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£9.89 £199.32
02/08/2005 COURT OF APPEAL £9.89 Won 1.91 2.05 £9.86 £209.18
02/08/2005 TOMASINO £9.89 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£9.89 £199.29
03/08/2005 EMINENCE GIFT £9.89 Won 8.50 9.63 £81.08 £280.38
03/08/2005 PERSIAN CARPET £9.89 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£9.89 £270.49
04/08/2005 SOUND AND VISION £11.21 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£11.21 £259.28
04/08/2005 PENDING £11.21 Won 5.00 5.60 £48.99 £308.27
06/08/2005 ONLYTIME WILL TELL £12.33 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£12.33 £295.94
07/08/2005 LIGNE D'EAU £12.33 Won 3.50 3.88 £33.73 £329.67
10/08/2005 BAILIEBOROUGH £13.18 Won 4.00 4.45 £43.20 £372.87
10/08/2005 SAWWAAH £13.18 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£13.18 £359.69
10/08/2005 MYSTIC MAN £13.18 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£13.18 £346.51
11/08/2005 SIMPLIFY £14.91 Won 4.00 4.45 £48.87 £395.38
11/08/2005 ST ANDREWS STORM £14.91 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£14.91 £380.47
12/08/2005 DONNA'S DOUBLE £15.81 Won 4.50 5.03 £60.52 £440.99
12/08/2005 RUBY LEGEND £15.81 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£15.81 £425.18
15/08/2005 CORNUS £17.63 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£17.63 £407.55
15/08/2005 PRINCE TUM TUM £17.63 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£17.63 £389.92
22/08/2005 DARK CHARM £17.63 Won 4.00 4.45 £57.78 £447.70
22/08/2005 SAWWAAH £17.63 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£17.63 £430.07
22/08/2005 MAGIC STING £17.63 Won 5.00 5.60 £77.05 £507.12
23/08/2005 ABERDOVEY £20.28 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£20.28 £486.84
26/08/2005 AMAZIN £20.28 Won 2.10 2.27 £24.47 £511.31
29/08/2005 SLAVONIC £20.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£20.45 £490.86
29/08/2005 RUBY LEGEND £20.45 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£20.45 £470.41
29/08/2005 ONLYTIME WILL TELL £20.45 Won 4.00 4.45 £67.02 £537.43
13/09/2005 PICOT DE SAY £21.49 Won 5.50 6.18 £105.75 £643.18
14/09/2005 EDGEHILL £25.72 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£25.72 £617.46
14/09/2005 FURTHER OUTLOOK £25.72 Won 4.50 5.03 £98.47 £715.93
14/09/2005 CORNUS £25.72 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£25.72 £690.21
15/09/2005 EVEREST £28.63 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£28.63 £661.58
18/09/2005 MAGIC STING £28.63 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£28.63 £632.95
19/09/2005 ABLE CHARLIE £28.63 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£28.63 £604.32
19/09/2005 TOP SPEC £28.63 Won 2.25 2.44 £39.17 £643.49
23/09/2005 DOCTORED £28.63 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£28.63 £614.86
25/09/2005 YENALED £28.63 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£28.63 £586.23
01/10/2005 HAND CHIME £28.63 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£28.63 £557.60



03/10/2005 VRACCA £28.63 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£28.63 £528.97
08/10/2005 TANNING £28.63 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£28.63 £500.34
10/10/2005 MADAM CAVERSFIELD £28.63 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£28.63 £471.71
11/10/2005 GAUDALPIN £28.63 Won 4.50 5.03 £109.61 £581.32
14/10/2005 VAUGHAN £28.63 Won 4.00 4.45 £93.83 £675.15
25/10/2005 NOTTE ITALIANA £28.63 Won 2.10 2.27 £34.54 £709.69
04/11/2005 EVEREST £28.63 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£28.63 £681.06
04/11/2005 KESHYA £28.63 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£28.63 £652.43
08/11/2005 BEN CASEY £28.63 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£28.63 £623.80
09/11/2005 RED SOVEREIGN £28.63 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£28.63 £595.17
12/11/2005 BLUSHING RUSSIAN £28.63 Won 3.25 3.59 £70.44 £665.62
12/11/2005 QUEUE UP £28.63 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£28.63 £636.99
22/11/2005 MULBERRY LAD £28.63 Won 4.00 4.45 £93.83 £730.82
22/11/2005 BEN CASEY £28.63 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£28.63 £702.19
26/11/2005 TYPHOON TILLY £29.23 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£29.23 £672.96
26/11/2005 LA VIOLA £29.23 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£29.23 £643.73
28/11/2005 SWORDS £29.23 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£29.23 £614.50
29/11/2005 MI ODDS £29.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£29.23 £585.27
02/12/2005 TEDSTALE £29.23 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£29.23 £556.04
04/12/2005 SWORDS £29.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£29.23 £526.81
12/12/2005 VELVET TOUCH £29.23 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£29.23 £497.58
14/12/2005 TAIPAN TOMMY £29.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£29.23 £468.35
16/12/2005 DESERT OPAL £29.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£29.23 £439.12
20/12/2005 KYLKENNY £29.23 Won 4.00 4.45 £95.80 £534.92
20/12/2005 DANELOR £29.23 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£29.23 £505.69
21/12/2005 KARAOKE £29.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£29.23 £476.46
22/12/2005 OWED £29.23 Won 2.63 2.87 £51.93 £528.38
29/12/2005 SHAHEER £29.23 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£29.23 £499.15
29/12/2005 KRISTINOR £29.23 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£29.23 £469.92
30/12/2005 BARTON SANDS £29.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£29.23 £440.69
01/01/2006 LADY SUESANNE £29.23 Won 4.00 4.45 £95.80 £536.49
03/01/2006 INDIAN WIZARD £29.23 Won 2.88 3.16 £59.98 £596.47
04/01/2006 BARTON SANDS £29.23 Won 2.63 2.87 £51.93 £648.40
05/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £29.23 Won 1.80 1.92 £25.55 £673.95
05/01/2006 TAPA £29.23 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£29.23 £644.72
09/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £29.23 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£29.23 £615.49
11/01/2006 SOUNDS SIMLA £29.23 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£29.23 £586.26
12/01/2006 TAG TEAM £29.23 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£29.23 £557.03
13/01/2006 ACTIVIST £29.23 Won 4.50 5.03 £111.91 £668.94
13/01/2006 YORK CLIFF £29.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£29.23 £639.71
13/01/2006 DANELOR £29.23 Won 2.38 2.59 £44.16 £683.86
14/01/2006 MAD CAREW £29.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£29.23 £654.63
17/01/2006 BLUE POWER £29.23 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£29.23 £625.40
18/01/2006 CHOCOLATE BOY £29.23 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£29.23 £596.17
29/01/2006 INAMINUTE £29.23 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£29.23 £566.94
29/01/2006 NOBLE EDGE £29.23 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£29.23 £537.71
29/01/2006 HAWKIT £29.23 Won 3.50 3.88 £79.97 £617.68
29/01/2006 ROMIL STAR £29.23 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£29.23 £588.45
29/01/2006 MYSTIC MAN £29.23 Won 2.50 2.73 £48.04 £636.50
31/01/2006 PEARL ISLAND £29.23 Won 7.00 7.90 £191.61 £828.10
01/02/2006 SOFT FOCUS £33.12 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£33.12 £794.98
01/02/2006 SIR SANDROVITCH £33.12 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£33.12 £761.86
02/02/2006 MAJIK £33.12 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£33.12 £728.74
02/02/2006 DANELOR £33.12 Won 3.75 4.16 £99.43 £828.17
03/02/2006 ANGELINA BANKES £33.12 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£33.12 £795.05
04/02/2006 SAMSON QUEST £33.12 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£33.12 £761.93
05/02/2006 SILSONG £33.12 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£33.12 £728.81
07/02/2006 MARKO JADEO £33.12 Won 3.50 3.88 £90.62 £819.43
07/02/2006 MYSTIC MAN £33.12 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£33.12 £786.31
08/02/2006 ISA'AF £33.12 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£33.12 £753.19
10/02/2006 EDGED IN GOLD £33.12 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£33.12 £720.07
10/02/2006 DESPERATION £33.12 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£33.12 £686.95
11/02/2006 PENDING £33.12 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£33.12 £653.83
13/02/2006 MILLION PERCENT £33.12 Won 3.50 3.88 £90.62 £744.45
13/02/2006 LAUREN LOUISE £33.12 Won 4.00 4.45 £108.55 £853.00



14/02/2006 MISSION AFFIRMED £34.11 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£34.11 £818.89
15/02/2006 LINNING WINE £34.11 Won 3.25 3.59 £83.92 £902.81
16/02/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £36.11 Won 2.10 2.27 £43.57 £946.38
16/02/2006 KING FOREVER £36.11 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£36.11 £910.27
17/02/2006 PRETTILINI £37.85 Won 5.50 6.18 £186.26 £1,096.52
17/02/2006 ANOTHER CON £37.85 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£37.85 £1,058.67
18/02/2006 OHANA £43.86 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£43.86 £1,014.81
22/02/2006 WHITBARROW £43.86 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£43.86 £970.95
23/02/2006 ROMIL STAR £43.86 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£43.86 £927.09
23/02/2006 MOON SHOT £43.86 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£43.86 £883.23
24/02/2006 CHERISHED NUMBER £43.86 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£43.86 £839.37
24/02/2006 LOUPHOLE £43.86 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£43.86 £795.51
24/02/2006 JOY AND PAIN £43.86 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£43.86 £751.65
03/03/2006 SHANNON ARMS £43.86 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£43.86 £707.79
03/03/2006 SAMSON QUEST £43.86 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£43.86 £663.93
06/03/2006 BUZZIN'BOYZEE £43.86 Won 5.00 5.60 £191.67 £855.60
06/03/2006 CARDINAL VENTURE £43.86 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£43.86 £811.74
06/03/2006 LINNING WINE £43.86 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£43.86 £767.88
06/03/2006 UNDETERRED £43.86 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£43.86 £724.02
06/03/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £43.86 Won 1.80 1.92 £38.33 £762.36
07/03/2006 SUN HILL £43.86 Won 3.25 3.59 £107.92 £870.28
08/03/2006 HIGH £43.86 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£43.86 £826.42
14/03/2006 SILSONG £43.86 Won 2.38 2.59 £66.25 £892.67
14/03/2006 TOMMYTYLER £43.86 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£43.86 £848.81
15/03/2006 BLUE PATRICK £43.86 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£43.86 £804.95
16/03/2006 VANCOUVER GOLD £43.86 Won 4.50 5.03 £167.92 £972.87
20/03/2006 SOBA JONES £43.86 Won 2.63 2.87 £77.92 £1,050.79
21/03/2006 FIR TREE £43.86 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£43.86 £1,006.93
22/03/2006 MALIBU £43.86 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£43.86 £963.07
25/03/2006 BIJOU DAN £43.86 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£43.86 £919.21
31/03/2006 GLOBAL ACHIEVER £43.86 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£43.86 £875.35
31/03/2006 IMPERIUM £43.86 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£43.86 £831.49
01/04/2006 ZALKANI £43.86 Won 2.00 2.15 £47.92 £879.41
03/04/2006 ROMIL STAR £43.86 Won 4.33 4.83 £159.58 £1,038.99
07/04/2006 COMPETITOR £43.86 Won 3.00 3.30 £95.84 £1,134.83
07/04/2006 BARTON SANDS £43.86 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£43.86 £1,090.97
10/04/2006 TOMMYTYLER £45.39 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£45.39 £1,045.58
10/04/2006 PICCLED £45.39 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£45.39 £1,000.19
13/04/2006 DISTANT COUNTRY £45.39 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£45.39 £954.80
25/04/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £45.39 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£45.39 £909.41
27/04/2006 SOBA JONES £45.39 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£45.39 £864.02
28/04/2006 DANISH BLUES £45.39 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£45.39 £818.63
29/04/2006 BIJOU DAN £45.39 Won 3.75 4.16 £136.26 £954.88
01/05/2006 UP TEMPO £45.39 Won 4.00 4.45 £148.77 £1,103.65
02/05/2006 EIJAAZ £45.39 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£45.39 £1,058.26
02/05/2006 WUJOOD £45.39 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£45.39 £1,012.87
04/05/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £45.39 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£45.39 £967.48
05/05/2006 SCAMPERDALE £45.39 Won 3.50 3.88 £124.18 £1,091.67
08/05/2006 ZALKANI £45.39 Won 4.50 5.03 £173.77 £1,265.44
08/05/2006 CHATER KNIGHT £45.39 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£45.39 £1,220.05
09/05/2006 BOLD TRUMP £50.61 Won 3.00 3.30 £110.58 £1,330.63
09/05/2006 OLDENWAY £50.61 Won 5.00 5.60 £221.17 £1,551.80
15/05/2006 MIDNIGHT LACE £62.07 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£62.07 £1,489.73
15/05/2006 SECRET TENDER £62.07 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£62.07 £1,427.66
15/05/2006 CD EUROPE £62.07 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£62.07 £1,365.59
17/05/2006 PHINERINE £62.07 Won 5.00 5.60 £271.24 £1,636.84
29/05/2006 MISS MONICA £65.47 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£65.47 £1,571.37
30/05/2006 MYND £65.47 Won 3.50 3.88 £179.12 £1,750.49
30/05/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £65.47 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£65.47 £1,685.02
02/06/2006 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £70.01 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£70.01 £1,615.01
02/06/2006 OCKUMS RAZOR £70.01 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£70.01 £1,545.00
05/06/2006 ASK THE CLERK £70.01 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£70.01 £1,474.99
07/06/2006 MILLION PERCENT £70.01 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£70.01 £1,404.98
08/06/2006 NEXT NESS £70.01 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£70.01 £1,334.97
12/06/2006 IONIAN SPRING £70.01 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£70.01 £1,264.96



13/06/2006 MARKO JADEO £70.01 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£70.01 £1,194.95
13/06/2006 ROUGE ET NOIR £70.01 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£70.01 £1,124.94
13/06/2006 ROMIL STAR £70.01 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£70.01 £1,054.93
14/06/2006 ULYSEES £70.01 Won 3.25 3.59 £172.26 £1,227.19
14/06/2006 UNIQUE MOMENT £70.01 Won 3.75 4.16 £210.17 £1,437.36
21/06/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £70.01 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£70.01 £1,367.35
22/06/2006 PITCH UP £70.01 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£70.01 £1,297.34
22/06/2006 ZALKANI £70.01 Won 3.25 3.59 £172.26 £1,469.60
24/06/2006 SAWWAAH £70.01 Won 4.00 4.45 £229.45 £1,699.06
24/06/2006 ART ELEGANT £70.01 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£70.01 £1,629.05
27/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £70.01 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£70.01 £1,559.04
27/06/2006 OLDENWAY £70.01 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£70.01 £1,489.03
29/06/2006 HIGH HOPE £70.01 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£70.01 £1,419.02
29/06/2006 FORT CHURCHILL £70.01 Won 3.25 3.59 £172.26 £1,591.28
29/06/2006 OLDENWAY £70.01 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£70.01 £1,521.27
29/06/2006 KHANJAR £70.01 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£70.01 £1,451.26
30/06/2006 FURTHER OUTLOOK £70.01 Won 5.50 6.18 £344.52 £1,795.78
03/07/2006 FREMEN £71.83 Won 6.00 6.75 £392.37 £2,188.15
03/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £71.83 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£71.83 £2,116.32
05/07/2006 NASHAAB £87.52 Won 4.50 5.03 £335.07 £2,451.39
05/07/2006 MAKAI £87.52 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£87.52 £2,363.87
06/07/2006 ENVISION £98.05 Won 3.75 4.16 £294.35 £2,658.22
08/07/2006 PARTICIPATION £106.32 Won 3.75 4.16 £319.17 £2,977.39
08/07/2006 PONTEFRACT GLORY £106.32 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£106.32 £2,871.07
10/07/2006 BALLYHURRY £119.09 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£119.09 £2,751.98
12/07/2006 MILK AND SULTANA £119.09 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£119.09 £2,632.89
14/07/2006 BABY BARRY £119.09 Won 3.75 4.16 £357.50 £2,990.40
15/07/2006 AWAKEN £119.61 Won 3.00 3.30 £261.35 £3,251.74
18/07/2006 LUIS MELENDEZ £130.06 Won 3.50 3.88 £355.84 £3,607.58
18/07/2006 IONIAN SPRING £130.06 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£130.06 £3,477.52
19/07/2006 STAGNITE £144.30 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£144.30 £3,333.22
19/07/2006 BEAUCHAMP UNIQUE £144.30 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£144.30 £3,188.92
20/07/2006 TEDSTALE £144.30 Won 4.00 4.45 £472.95 £3,661.87
20/07/2006 KHANJAR £144.30 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£144.30 £3,517.57
20/07/2006 OLDENWAY £144.30 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£144.30 £3,373.27
20/07/2006 POMFRET LAD £144.30 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£144.30 £3,228.97
20/07/2006 SERIEUX £144.30 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£144.30 £3,084.67
21/07/2006 EVOLUTION EX £146.47 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£146.47 £2,938.20
24/07/2006 MONASH LAD £146.47 Won 3.50 3.88 £400.74 £3,338.94
27/07/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £146.47 Won 2.38 2.59 £221.25 £3,560.18
27/07/2006 SEVEN NO TRUMPS £146.47 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£146.47 £3,413.71
27/07/2006 TOMTHEVIC £146.47 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£146.47 £3,267.24
28/07/2006 ARCH FOLLY £146.47 Won 1.80 1.92 £128.01 £3,395.26
29/07/2006 CALCUTTA £146.47 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£146.47 £3,248.79
29/07/2006 ENVISION £146.47 Won 1.91 2.05 £146.10 £3,394.89
03/08/2006 ATLANTIC VIKING £146.47 Won 4.50 5.03 £560.76 £3,955.64
03/08/2006 BAILIEBOROUGH £146.47 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£146.47 £3,809.17
05/08/2006 DEFI £158.22 Won 2.00 2.15 £172.85 £3,982.03
05/08/2006 BURNLEY AL £158.22 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£158.22 £3,823.81
08/08/2006 TRUE £159.28 Won 6.00 6.75 £870.07 £4,693.87
08/08/2006 TEDSTALE £159.28 Won 2.63 2.87 £282.96 £4,976.83
08/08/2006 KHANJAR £159.28 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£159.28 £4,817.55
08/08/2006 COURT OF APPEAL £159.28 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£159.28 £4,658.27
08/08/2006 RAG TAG £159.28 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£159.28 £4,498.99
11/08/2006 ENDLESS SUMMER £199.07 Won 4.33 4.83 £724.32 £5,223.31
11/08/2006 VEGAS BOYS £199.07 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£199.07 £5,024.24
12/08/2006 EVEREST £208.93 Won 3.50 3.88 £571.63 £5,595.87
12/08/2006 BABY BARRY £208.93 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£208.93 £5,386.94
12/08/2006 ALFONSO £208.93 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£208.93 £5,178.01
12/08/2006 TOP DIRHAM £208.93 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£208.93 £4,969.08
13/08/2006 ALISDANZA £223.83 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£223.83 £4,745.25
14/08/2006 WOOLLY BACK £223.83 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£223.83 £4,521.42
16/08/2006 COFFIN DODGER £223.83 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£223.83 £4,297.59
16/08/2006 EVEREST £223.83 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£223.83 £4,073.76
16/08/2006 TEDSTALE £223.83 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£223.83 £3,849.93



16/08/2006 ULYSEES £223.83 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£223.83 £3,626.10
17/08/2006 EMILY'S PLACE £223.83 Won 2.20 2.38 £293.45 £3,919.55
18/08/2006 SON OF THUNDER £223.83 Won 7.50 8.48 £1,590.54 £5,510.09
18/08/2006 RUBY LEGEND £223.83 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£223.83 £5,286.26
21/08/2006 JUST JAMES £223.83 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£223.83 £5,062.43
23/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £223.83 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£223.83 £4,838.60
23/08/2006 SAWWAAH £223.83 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£223.83 £4,614.77
24/08/2006 BAYLAW STAR £223.83 Won 7.00 7.90 £1,467.21 £6,081.97
25/08/2006 SENSUOUS £243.27 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£243.27 £5,838.70
25/08/2006 SHAHEER £243.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£243.27 £5,595.43
29/08/2006 INSIDE STORY £243.27 Won 4.50 5.03 £931.36 £6,526.80
31/08/2006 ROSE OF INCHINOR £261.07 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£261.07 £6,265.73
01/09/2006 ZIBELINE £261.07 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£261.07 £6,004.66
01/09/2006 KHANJAR £261.07 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£261.07 £5,743.59
07/09/2006 FACTUAL LAD £261.07 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£261.07 £5,482.52
12/09/2006 COOL STING £261.07 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£261.07 £5,221.45
13/09/2006 PLATEAU £261.07 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£261.07 £4,960.38
18/09/2006 DECREE NISI £261.07 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£261.07 £4,699.31
18/09/2006 INSIDE STORY £261.07 Won 4.00 4.45 £855.66 £5,554.96
18/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £261.07 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£261.07 £5,293.89
19/09/2006 COOL ISLE £261.07 Won 3.25 3.59 £642.36 £5,936.25
20/09/2006 FREMEN £261.07 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£261.07 £5,675.18
20/09/2006 SEATTLE ROBBER £261.07 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£261.07 £5,414.11
22/09/2006 SUMMER LODGE £261.07 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£261.07 £5,153.04
24/09/2006 APACHE POINT £261.07 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£261.07 £4,891.97
27/09/2006 SOUTH O'THE BORDER £261.07 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£261.07 £4,630.90
03/10/2006 MISTER MAQ £261.07 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£261.07 £4,369.83
08/10/2006 PRINCESS OF AENEAS £261.07 Won 4.33 4.83 £949.91 £5,319.74
10/10/2006 ALWAYS BAILEYS £261.07 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£261.07 £5,058.67
11/10/2006 TOP MARK £261.07 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£261.07 £4,797.60
18/10/2006 NAMROUD £261.07 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£261.07 £4,536.53
23/10/2006 DANISH BLUES £261.07 Won 5.50 6.18 £1,284.72 £5,821.25
31/10/2006 VIEWFORTH £261.07 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£261.07 £5,560.18
18/11/2006 DESERT LIGHTNING £261.07 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£261.07 £5,299.11
25/11/2006 TEMPLET £261.07 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£261.07 £5,038.04
25/11/2006 SECOND REEF £261.07 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£261.07 £4,776.97
28/11/2006 MAJIK £261.07 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£261.07 £4,515.90
28/11/2006 BODDEN BAY £261.07 Won 2.63 2.87 £463.79 £4,979.69
01/12/2006 OCEAN PRIDE £261.07 Won 3.00 3.30 £570.44 £5,550.13
02/12/2006 DON PELE £261.07 Won 2.00 2.15 £285.22 £5,835.35
02/12/2006 TRINCULO £261.07 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£261.07 £5,574.28
04/12/2006 GOOSE CHASE £261.07 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£261.07 £5,313.21
04/12/2006 OUTER HEBRIDES £261.07 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£261.07 £5,052.14
09/12/2006 MARIA ANTONIA £261.07 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£261.07 £4,791.07
14/12/2006 FORMIDABLE WILL £261.07 Won 2.88 3.16 £535.71 £5,326.78
20/12/2006 LINDA'S COLIN £261.07 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£261.07 £5,065.71
20/12/2006 PAPARAAZI £261.07 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£261.07 £4,804.64
30/12/2006 DON PELE £261.07 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£261.07 £4,543.57
02/01/2007 SOBA JONES £261.07 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£261.07 £4,282.50
03/01/2007 FULVIO £261.07 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£261.07 £4,021.43
05/01/2007 SECOND REEF £261.07 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£261.07 £3,760.36
08/01/2007 GOLD RESPONSE £261.07 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£261.07 £3,499.29
09/01/2007 MOSSMANN GORGE £261.07 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£261.07 £3,238.22
12/01/2007 FINISHED ARTICLE £261.07 Won 3.75 4.16 £783.73 £4,021.95
12/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £261.07 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£261.07 £3,760.88
12/01/2007 CLIMATE £261.07 Won 2.50 2.73 £429.07 £4,189.95
12/01/2007 WAHOO SAM £261.07 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£261.07 £3,928.88
13/01/2007 DIAMONDS AND DUST £261.07 Won 9.00 10.20 £2,281.75 £6,210.63
13/01/2007 BLACKMAIL £261.07 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£261.07 £5,949.56
16/01/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £261.07 Won 2.25 2.44 £357.14 £6,306.70
19/01/2007 MARKO JADEO £261.07 Won 3.00 3.30 £570.44 £6,877.14
26/01/2007 BESSEMER £275.08 Won 4.00 4.45 £901.58 £7,778.72
26/01/2007 CITY FOR CONQUEST £275.08 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£275.08 £7,503.64
29/01/2007 COMPETITOR £311.14 Won 2.88 3.16 £638.46 £8,142.09
29/01/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £311.14 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£311.14 £7,830.95



29/01/2007 SUCCEED £311.14 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£311.14 £7,519.81
29/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £311.14 Won 6.00 6.75 £1,699.61 £9,219.42
29/01/2007 CLIMATE £311.14 Won 1.91 2.05 £310.37 £9,529.78
29/01/2007 FOLLOWING FLOW £311.14 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£311.14 £9,218.64
30/01/2007 SERIEUX £381.19 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£381.19 £8,837.45
02/02/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £381.19 Won 2.88 3.16 £782.20 £9,619.66
02/02/2007 SWEET WORLD £381.19 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£381.19 £9,238.47
03/02/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £384.78 Won 2.63 2.87 £683.56 £9,922.03
05/02/2007 CLIMATE £396.88 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,734.37 £11,656.40
07/02/2007 DIAMONDS AND DUST £466.25 Won 2.63 2.87 £828.30 £12,484.69
09/02/2007 FAST HEART £499.38 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£499.38 £11,985.31
10/02/2007 NORWEGIAN £499.38 Won 2.75 3.01 £953.56 £12,938.87
13/02/2007 PENEL £517.55 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£517.55 £12,421.32
14/02/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £517.55 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,273.43 £13,694.75
14/02/2007 PRINCE DAYJUR £517.55 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£517.55 £13,177.20
15/02/2007 IONIAN SPRING £547.79 Won 2.50 2.73 £900.30 £14,077.50
16/02/2007 TRESOR SECRET £563.09 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£563.09 £13,514.41
17/02/2007 SWEET WORLD £563.09 Won 2.20 2.38 £738.21 £14,252.61
17/02/2007 INTERSKY SPORTS £563.09 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£563.09 £13,689.52
19/02/2007 RAFFERTY £570.10 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£570.10 £13,119.42
21/02/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £570.10 Won 2.25 2.44 £779.89 £13,899.32
21/02/2007 PRINCE VECTOR £570.10 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£570.10 £13,329.22
05/03/2007 STRIKE FORCE £570.10 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,245.67 £14,574.89
05/03/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £570.10 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£570.10 £14,004.79
05/03/2007 EVER CHEERFUL £570.10 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£570.10 £13,434.69
07/03/2007 DUMARAN £582.99 Lost 11.00 12.50 -£582.99 £12,851.70
10/03/2007 BELVEDERE VIXEN £582.99 Won 7.00 7.90 £3,821.50 £16,673.19
10/03/2007 TEMTATION £582.99 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£582.99 £16,090.20
13/03/2007 VANCOUVER GOLD £666.92 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£666.92 £15,423.28
14/03/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £666.92 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,368.52 £16,791.81
17/03/2007 GIFTED GAMBLE £671.67 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£671.67 £16,120.14
17/03/2007 GRIMES FAITH £671.67 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£671.67 £15,448.47
23/03/2007 BLACKHEATH £671.67 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£671.67 £14,776.80
23/03/2007 ZARZU £671.67 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£671.67 £14,105.13
24/03/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £671.67 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,378.27 £15,483.40
24/03/2007 THE CITY KID £671.67 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£671.67 £14,811.73
24/03/2007 CLIMATE £671.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£671.67 £14,140.06
30/03/2007 CASABLANCA MINX £671.67 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£671.67 £13,468.39
02/04/2007 LAUGH 'N CRY £671.67 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£671.67 £12,796.72
09/04/2007 COURT OF APPEAL £671.67 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,201.40 £14,998.11
13/04/2007 WHINHILL HOUSE £671.67 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,016.36 £17,014.47
16/04/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £680.57 Won 1.91 2.05 £678.87 £17,693.34
21/04/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £707.73 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£707.73 £16,985.61
24/04/2007 MIND THE STYLE £707.73 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,452.27 £18,437.87
28/04/2007 CASABLANCA MINX £737.51 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£737.51 £17,700.36
30/04/2007 MARMOOQ £737.51 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£737.51 £16,962.85
03/05/2007 RAINBOW BAY £737.51 Won 1.83 1.95 £665.60 £17,628.45
08/05/2007 SAWWAAH £737.51 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£737.51 £16,890.94
14/05/2007 WHINHILL HOUSE £737.51 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£737.51 £16,153.43
14/05/2007 RUDI'S PET £737.51 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£737.51 £15,415.92
15/05/2007 PRIMO WAY £737.51 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£737.51 £14,678.41
21/05/2007 MAKABUL £737.51 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,611.46 £16,289.87
22/05/2007 NO WORRIES YET £737.51 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,513.37 £17,803.24
22/05/2007 LOOKS COULD KILL £737.51 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£737.51 £17,065.73
28/05/2007 PRESS EXPRESS £737.51 Won 5.00 5.60 £3,222.92 £20,288.65
28/05/2007 SAM'S SECRET £737.51 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,017.83 £22,306.48
31/05/2007 DON PELE £892.25 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£892.25 £21,414.23
01/06/2007 BIRTHDAY STAR £892.25 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£892.25 £20,521.98
01/06/2007 TRESOR SECRET £892.25 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£892.25 £19,629.73
01/06/2007 MIND THE STYLE £892.25 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£892.25 £18,737.48
04/06/2007 BAY BOY £892.25 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,466.41 £20,203.89
04/06/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £892.25 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£892.25 £19,311.64
07/06/2007 RIVERSIDE DANCER £892.25 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,703.75 £21,015.39
09/06/2007 RIGHT OPTION £892.25 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,441.20 £23,456.59
11/06/2007 NUIT SOMBRE £938.26 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£938.26 £22,518.33



11/06/2007 NERO'S RETURN £938.26 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£938.26 £21,580.07
12/06/2007 PLATINUM CHARMER £938.26 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£938.26 £20,641.81
13/06/2007 DEFI £938.26 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£938.26 £19,703.55
16/06/2007 MAFAHEEM £938.26 Won 4.00 4.45 £3,075.15 £22,778.70
18/06/2007 LITTLE JIMBOB £938.26 Won 4.00 4.45 £3,075.15 £25,853.85
18/06/2007 EVEREST £938.26 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£938.26 £24,915.59
18/06/2007 TOP JARO £938.26 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£938.26 £23,977.33
19/06/2007 SAD TIMES £1,034.15 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,034.15 £22,943.18
19/06/2007 ROCA REDONDA £1,034.15 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,034.15 £21,909.03
20/06/2007 HOWARDS TIPPLE £1,034.15 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,034.15 £20,874.88
21/06/2007 LOOKS COULD KILL £1,034.15 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,259.62 £23,134.50
21/06/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,034.15 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,034.15 £22,100.35
22/06/2007 ROTUMA £1,034.15 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,259.62 £24,359.97
22/06/2007 APACHE POINT £1,034.15 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,034.15 £23,325.82
22/06/2007 RUBY LEGEND £1,034.15 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,034.15 £22,291.67
29/06/2007 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £1,034.15 Won 5.50 6.18 £5,089.06 £27,380.73
29/06/2007 BRASTAR JELOIS £1,034.15 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£1,034.15 £26,346.58
29/06/2007 DANEHILL STROLLER £1,034.15 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,034.15 £25,312.43
29/06/2007 MICK IS BACK £1,034.15 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,837.17 £27,149.59
30/06/2007 TREETOPS HOTEL £1,095.22 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,095.22 £26,054.37
30/06/2007 RIGHT OPTION £1,095.22 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,095.22 £24,959.15
02/07/2007 DANISH BLUES £1,095.22 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,996.52 £27,955.67
02/07/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,095.22 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,996.52 £30,952.19
02/07/2007 MAFAHEEM £1,095.22 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,654.33 £32,606.52
03/07/2007 LAKE CHINI £1,304.26 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,304.26 £31,302.26
05/07/2007 SURWAKI £1,304.26 Won 2.88 3.16 £2,676.34 £33,978.60
05/07/2007 PUNTA GALERA £1,304.26 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,304.26 £32,674.34
06/07/2007 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £1,359.14 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,969.72 £35,644.06
13/07/2007 WOVOKA £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £34,218.30
16/07/2007 BETHANYS BOY £1,425.76 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,425.76 £32,792.54
16/07/2007 DANISH BLUES £1,425.76 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,425.76 £31,366.78
17/07/2007 KASSUTA £1,425.76 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,425.76 £29,941.02
17/07/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,425.76 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£1,425.76 £28,515.26
17/07/2007 BRONZE STAR £1,425.76 Won 2.00 2.15 £1,557.64 £30,072.90
19/07/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,425.76 Won 3.75 4.16 £4,280.13 £34,353.03
19/07/2007 THROW THE DICE £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £32,927.27
19/07/2007 YAKIMOV £1,425.76 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,425.76 £31,501.51
20/07/2007 RUBY LEGEND £1,425.76 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,425.76 £30,075.75
24/07/2007 WAHOO SAM £1,425.76 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,425.76 £28,649.99
24/07/2007 BAYLAW STAR £1,425.76 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,425.76 £27,224.23
25/07/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £25,798.47
26/07/2007 OCEAN GIFT £1,425.76 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,425.76 £24,372.71
28/07/2007 WATERSIDE £1,425.76 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,425.76 £22,946.95
28/07/2007 MOONLIGHT MAN £1,425.76 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,425.76 £21,521.19
29/07/2007 COPPER KING £1,425.76 Won 3.00 3.30 £3,115.29 £24,636.47
29/07/2007 BAYLAW STAR £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £23,210.71
29/07/2007 LOCAL POET £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £21,784.95
01/08/2007 TOP JARO £1,425.76 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,508.08 £25,293.04
06/08/2007 TERRY MOLLOY £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £23,867.28
07/08/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £22,441.52
10/08/2007 CONNECT £1,425.76 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,425.76 £21,015.76
11/08/2007 AWAKEN £1,425.76 Won 5.00 5.60 £6,230.58 £27,246.33
11/08/2007 APACHE POINT £1,425.76 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,425.76 £25,820.57
11/08/2007 AYE AYE DEFINITELY £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £24,394.81
12/08/2007 DESERT LIGHTNING £1,425.76 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,425.76 £22,969.05
12/08/2007 FINSBURY £1,425.76 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,672.93 £27,641.98
16/08/2007 MAGIC MOUNTAIN £1,425.76 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£1,425.76 £26,216.22
16/08/2007 RIGHT OPTION £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £24,790.46
17/08/2007 RACCOON £1,425.76 Won 1.83 1.95 £1,286.75 £26,077.21
20/08/2007 LADY PICKPOCKET £1,425.76 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,425.76 £24,651.45
22/08/2007 EL COTO £1,425.76 Won 2.63 2.87 £2,532.86 £27,184.31
22/08/2007 PRINCE SAMOS £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £25,758.55
24/08/2007 MAGIC MOUNTAIN £1,425.76 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,425.76 £24,332.79
24/08/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,425.76 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,425.76 £22,907.03
24/08/2007 CHJIMES £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £21,481.27



01/09/2007 DIAMOND HURRICANE £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £20,055.51
02/09/2007 ARCTIC DESERT £1,425.76 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,425.76 £18,629.75
03/09/2007 GUTO £1,425.76 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,425.76 £17,203.99
03/09/2007 BRUT £1,425.76 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,425.76 £15,778.23
09/09/2007 CORRIOLANUS £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £14,352.47
11/09/2007 LORD OF DREAMS £1,425.76 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,425.76 £12,926.71
13/09/2007 ROWAN LODGE £1,425.76 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,508.08 £16,434.79
17/09/2007 KINGS POINT £1,425.76 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,508.08 £19,942.88
17/09/2007 EL COTO £1,425.76 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,425.76 £18,517.12
17/09/2007 SIENNA STORM £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £17,091.36
17/09/2007 TUFTON £1,425.76 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,425.76 £15,665.60
18/09/2007 LORD OF DREAMS £1,425.76 Won 2.38 2.59 £2,153.61 £17,819.21
19/09/2007 WHO'S WINNING £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £16,393.45
19/09/2007 WHITBARROW £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £14,967.69
22/09/2007 NOBELIX £1,425.76 Won 1.73 1.84 £1,137.76 £16,105.45
23/09/2007 ELLA WOODCOCK £1,425.76 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,508.08 £19,613.53
25/09/2007 MISTER FIZZBOMB £1,425.76 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,672.93 £24,286.46
26/09/2007 BUSTAN £1,425.76 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,425.76 £22,860.70
28/09/2007 TUFTON £1,425.76 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,425.76 £21,434.94
30/09/2007 LITTLE JIMBOB £1,425.76 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,425.76 £20,009.18
05/10/2007 COMPTON CLASSIC £1,425.76 Won 5.00 5.60 £6,230.58 £26,239.75
06/10/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,425.76 Won 4.33 4.83 £5,187.63 £31,427.38
11/10/2007 COUNCELLOR £1,425.76 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,425.76 £30,001.62
16/10/2007 MARDI £1,425.76 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,425.76 £28,575.86
17/10/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,425.76 Won 2.50 2.73 £2,343.23 £30,919.09
17/10/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £1,425.76 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,425.76 £29,493.33
23/10/2007 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £1,425.76 Won 3.00 3.30 £3,115.29 £32,608.62
30/10/2007 SPLIT BRIEFS £1,425.76 Lost 10.00 11.35 -£1,425.76 £31,182.86
03/11/2007 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE £1,425.76 Won 3.75 4.16 £4,280.13 £35,462.99
06/11/2007 BRUT £1,425.76 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,508.08 £38,971.07
06/11/2007 GUTO £1,425.76 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,425.76 £37,545.31
08/11/2007 PIETER BRUEGHEL £1,558.84 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£1,558.84 £35,986.47
08/11/2007 EL COTO £1,558.84 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,558.84 £34,427.63
08/11/2007 MAGIC GLADE £1,558.84 Won 1.83 1.95 £1,406.86 £35,834.49
11/11/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,558.84 Won 4.50 5.03 £5,968.02 £41,802.51
16/11/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £1,672.10 Won 3.25 3.59 £4,114.20 £45,916.71
16/11/2007 MINE BEHIND £1,672.10 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,672.10 £44,244.61
16/11/2007 MANGO MUSIC £1,672.10 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,672.10 £42,572.51
19/11/2007 TOBAGO REEF £1,836.66 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£1,836.66 £40,735.85
26/11/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £1,836.66 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£1,836.66 £38,899.19
26/11/2007 CHINA CHERUB £1,836.66 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,836.66 £37,062.53
30/11/2007 MUSANGO £1,836.66 Won 4.00 4.45 £6,019.66 £43,082.19
30/11/2007 ANNAMBO £1,836.66 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£1,836.66 £41,245.53
01/12/2007 SALUTE £1,836.66 Won 2.25 2.44 £2,512.55 £43,758.08
03/12/2007 ZENNERMAN £1,836.66 Lost 1.80 1.92 -£1,836.66 £41,921.42
07/12/2007 NAWAMEES £1,836.66 Won 1.73 1.84 £1,465.65 £43,387.07
07/12/2007 MUSANGO £1,836.66 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,836.66 £41,550.41
07/12/2007 NINTH HOUSE £1,836.66 Won 2.63 2.87 £3,262.82 £44,813.23
08/12/2007 MAFAHEEM £1,836.66 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£1,836.66 £42,976.57
10/12/2007 DESERT DREAMER £1,836.66 Won 3.50 3.88 £5,025.10 £48,001.67
10/12/2007 SATYRICON £1,836.66 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,836.66 £46,165.01
19/12/2007 SAWWAAH £1,920.06 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,920.06 £44,244.95
19/12/2007 NEW WORLD ORDER £1,920.06 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,920.06 £42,324.89
20/12/2007 SHIFTY £1,920.06 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,920.06 £40,404.83
20/12/2007 RUFFIE £1,920.06 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,920.06 £38,484.77
22/12/2007 NAWAMEES £1,920.06 Won 2.63 2.87 £3,410.98 £41,895.76
26/12/2007 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £1,920.06 Won 5.00 5.60 £8,390.67 £50,286.42
26/12/2007 GREEN PIRATE £1,920.06 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,920.06 £48,366.36
26/12/2007 ANOTHER GENEPI £1,920.06 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,920.06 £46,446.30
27/12/2007 COMPTON CLASSIC £2,011.45 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,011.45 £44,434.85
28/12/2007 NINTH HOUSE £2,011.45 Won 3.50 3.88 £5,503.33 £49,938.19
30/12/2007 BARRY ISLAND £2,011.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,011.45 £47,926.74
30/12/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £2,011.45 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,011.45 £45,915.29
30/12/2007 PHILHARMONIC £2,011.45 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,011.45 £43,903.84
01/01/2008 BLUE EMPIRE £2,011.45 Won 2.50 2.73 £3,305.82 £47,209.66



01/01/2008 DAVIDIA £2,011.45 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,011.45 £45,198.21
02/01/2008 MAFAHEEM £2,011.45 Won 2.88 3.16 £4,127.49 £49,325.70
02/01/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £2,011.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,011.45 £47,314.25
02/01/2008 TREETOPS HOTEL £2,011.45 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£2,011.45 £45,302.80
03/01/2008 NORTHERN DESERT £2,011.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,011.45 £43,291.35
04/01/2008 REBELLIOUS SPIRIT £2,011.45 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,011.45 £41,279.90
08/01/2008 DAVIDIA £2,011.45 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£2,011.45 £39,268.45
09/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £2,011.45 Won 8.00 9.05 £15,382.56 £54,651.01
09/01/2008 ONE MORE ROUND £2,011.45 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£2,011.45 £52,639.56
10/01/2008 COPPERBOTTOMED £2,186.04 Lost 1.50 1.58 -£2,186.04 £50,453.52
11/01/2008 MUSANGO £2,186.04 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,186.04 £48,267.48
11/01/2008 DARING AFFAIR £2,186.04 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£2,186.04 £46,081.44
11/01/2008 LOOKS THE BUSINESS £2,186.04 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,186.04 £43,895.40
12/01/2008 SAWWAAH £2,186.04 Won 2.00 2.15 £2,388.25 £46,283.65
12/01/2008 INSIDE STORY £2,186.04 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£2,186.04 £44,097.61
14/01/2008 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £2,186.04 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£2,186.04 £41,911.57
15/01/2008 HIGH REACH £2,186.04 Won 1.83 1.95 £1,972.90 £43,884.48
16/01/2008 NOBLE MINSTREL £2,186.04 Won 2.75 3.01 £4,174.24 £48,058.72
16/01/2008 MAYBE I WONT £2,186.04 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£2,186.04 £45,872.68
18/01/2008 MAFAHEEM £2,186.04 Won 2.38 2.59 £3,302.01 £49,174.69
19/01/2008 ATEPHOBIA £2,186.04 Won 2.38 2.59 £3,302.01 £52,476.70
19/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £2,186.04 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£2,186.04 £50,290.66
21/01/2008 SAWWAAH £2,186.04 Won 3.75 4.16 £6,562.50 £56,853.15
21/01/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £2,186.04 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£2,186.04 £54,667.11
21/01/2008 NINTH HOUSE £2,186.04 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£2,186.04 £52,481.07
24/01/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £2,274.12 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£2,274.12 £50,206.95
25/01/2008 GREEN PIRATE £2,274.12 Won 2.20 2.38 £2,981.38 £53,188.33
25/01/2008 DOUBTFUL SOUND £2,274.12 Won 5.00 5.60 £9,937.90 £63,126.23
25/01/2008 WATERLINE TWENTY £2,274.12 Won 6.00 6.75 £12,422.38 £75,548.61
25/01/2008 SENESCHAL £2,274.12 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,274.12 £73,274.49
28/01/2008 LORD DEEVERT £3,021.94 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,021.94 £70,252.55
28/01/2008 MACHINATE £3,021.94 Won 2.25 2.44 £4,134.01 £74,386.56
29/01/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £3,021.94 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£3,021.94 £71,364.62
31/01/2008 ARCTIC DESERT £3,021.94 Lost 1.83 1.95 -£3,021.94 £68,342.68
01/02/2008 SHEPHERDS WARNING £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £65,320.74
01/02/2008 COMPTON CLASSIC £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £62,298.80
01/02/2008 SMOKEY THE BEAR £3,021.94 Won 3.00 3.30 £6,602.94 £68,901.74
02/02/2008 DUSHSTORM £3,021.94 Won 1.80 1.92 £2,641.17 £71,542.91
02/02/2008 THE JAILER £3,021.94 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£3,021.94 £68,520.97
04/02/2008 LOUISIADE £3,021.94 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3,021.94 £65,499.03
04/02/2008 DESERT DREAMER £3,021.94 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£3,021.94 £62,477.09
06/02/2008 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £3,021.94 Won 2.00 2.15 £3,301.47 £65,778.56
07/02/2008 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £3,021.94 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,021.94 £62,756.62
09/02/2008 SILVER BLUE £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £59,734.68
10/02/2008 WITHOUT EXCUSE £3,021.94 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£3,021.94 £56,712.74
10/02/2008 INSIDE STORY £3,021.94 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£3,021.94 £53,690.80
12/02/2008 MAGIC AMOUR £3,021.94 Won 2.50 2.73 £4,966.56 £58,657.36
13/02/2008 DANETIME LORD £3,021.94 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£3,021.94 £55,635.42
15/02/2008 NINTH HOUSE £3,021.94 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,904.41 £65,539.83
15/02/2008 ONE NIGHT IN PARIS £3,021.94 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£3,021.94 £62,517.89
15/02/2008 SAWWAAH £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £59,495.95
16/02/2008 TIGER'S ROCKET £3,021.94 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£3,021.94 £56,474.01
16/02/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £53,452.07
17/02/2008 CAME BACK £3,021.94 Won 2.00 2.15 £3,301.47 £56,753.54
18/02/2008 NORTHERN DESERT £3,021.94 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£3,021.94 £53,731.60
18/02/2008 ARCTIC DESERT £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £50,709.66
20/02/2008 LORD OF DREAMS £3,021.94 Won 1.91 2.05 £3,014.39 £53,724.04
20/02/2008 ARENA'S DREAM £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £50,702.10
20/02/2008 FREGATE ISLAND £3,021.94 Won 2.50 2.73 £4,966.56 £55,668.67
20/02/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £3,021.94 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3,021.94 £52,646.73
21/02/2008 MAC DALIA £3,021.94 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£3,021.94 £49,624.79
21/02/2008 LANDUCCI £3,021.94 Won 2.88 3.16 £6,201.02 £55,825.81
21/02/2008 RAZA CAB £3,021.94 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£3,021.94 £52,803.87
23/02/2008 ALFIE TUPPER £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £49,781.93
27/02/2008 MACADEMY ROYAL £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £46,759.99



27/02/2008 TIGER'S ROCKET £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £43,738.05
28/02/2008 HARRY UP £3,021.94 Won 2.50 2.73 £4,966.56 £48,704.61
28/02/2008 BAILEYS OUTSHINE £3,021.94 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£3,021.94 £45,682.67
29/02/2008 WITHOUT EXCUSE £3,021.94 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,564.64 £50,247.30
29/02/2008 GIVEN A CHOICE £3,021.94 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,021.94 £47,225.36
01/03/2008 INSIDE STORY £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £44,203.42
03/03/2008 SAWWAAH £3,021.94 Won 1.25 1.29 £832.54 £45,035.97
03/03/2008 MAFAHEEM £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £42,014.03
05/03/2008 PRINCE CHARLEMAGNE £3,021.94 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£3,021.94 £38,992.09
05/03/2008 BARTON SANDS £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £35,970.15
05/03/2008 GRIMES FAITH £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £32,948.21
05/03/2008 HURRICANE HEN £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £29,926.27
07/03/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £3,021.94 Won 2.10 2.27 £3,645.97 £33,572.23
08/03/2008 ANOTHER GENEPI £3,021.94 Won 4.50 5.03 £11,569.50 £45,141.73
08/03/2008 LETHAL £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £42,119.79
11/03/2008 UGENIUS £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £39,097.85
13/03/2008 BLUE EMPIRE £3,021.94 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,021.94 £36,075.91
13/03/2008 TEASING £3,021.94 Won 5.50 6.18 £14,870.97 £50,946.88
13/03/2008 DESERT DREAMER £3,021.94 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£3,021.94 £47,924.94
13/03/2008 WATERSIDE £3,021.94 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3,021.94 £44,903.00
14/03/2008 PUNCHING £3,021.94 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£3,021.94 £41,881.06
15/03/2008 RED RUDY £3,021.94 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3,021.94 £38,859.12
15/03/2008 MOAYED £3,021.94 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£3,021.94 £35,837.18
17/03/2008 RED RUDY £3,021.94 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£3,021.94 £32,815.24
17/03/2008 HURRICANE HEN £3,021.94 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,564.64 £37,379.88
19/03/2008 DHHAMAAN £3,021.94 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,564.64 £41,944.51
26/03/2008 SAVILE'S DELIGHT £3,021.94 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£3,021.94 £38,922.57
27/03/2008 BEST ONE £3,021.94 Won 2.10 2.27 £3,645.97 £42,568.54
27/03/2008 PRINCESS COCOA £3,021.94 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,021.94 £39,546.60
27/03/2008 BLUE SKY THINKING £3,021.94 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£3,021.94 £36,524.66
28/03/2008 DESERT DREAMER £3,021.94 Won 4.00 4.45 £9,904.41 £46,429.06
28/03/2008 DANETIME LORD £3,021.94 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£3,021.94 £43,407.12
28/03/2008 DHHAMAAN £3,021.94 Won 2.10 2.27 £3,645.97 £47,053.09
28/03/2008 APACHE DAWN £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £44,031.15
29/03/2008 MILEAMINUTEMURPHY £3,021.94 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,021.94 £41,009.21
31/03/2008 SAMUEL CHARLES £3,021.94 Won 2.10 2.27 £3,645.97 £44,655.18
02/04/2008 GHAFEER £3,021.94 Won 5.50 6.18 £14,870.97 £59,526.15
02/04/2008 PUNCHING £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £56,504.21
02/04/2008 DESERT DREAMER £3,021.94 Won 2.88 3.16 £6,201.02 £62,705.23
02/04/2008 APACHE DAWN £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £59,683.29
03/04/2008 TURNER'S TOUCH £3,021.94 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£3,021.94 £56,661.35
04/04/2008 BEDOUIN BLUE £3,021.94 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£3,021.94 £53,639.41
04/04/2008 CLIMATE £3,021.94 Won 1.57 1.66 £1,894.76 £55,534.16
05/04/2008 DHHAMAAN £3,021.94 Won 3.00 3.30 £6,602.94 £62,137.10
05/04/2008 ROCKFIELD LODGE £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £59,115.16
05/04/2008 ANGEL VOICES £3,021.94 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,021.94 £56,093.22
10/04/2008 DUSHSTORM £3,021.94 Won 3.50 3.88 £8,268.03 £64,361.25
10/04/2008 TEASING £3,021.94 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£3,021.94 £61,339.31
11/04/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £3,021.94 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,564.64 £65,903.95
11/04/2008 FRIENDS HOPE £3,021.94 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£3,021.94 £62,882.01
12/04/2008 HONEY MONSTER £3,021.94 Won 4.50 5.03 £11,569.50 £74,451.50
14/04/2008 MACHINATE £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £71,429.56
17/04/2008 DUSHSTORM £3,021.94 Won 1.91 2.05 £3,014.39 £74,443.95
17/04/2008 SMOKEY THE BEAR £3,021.94 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£3,021.94 £71,422.01
19/04/2008 BRIDGE OF FERMOY £3,021.94 Won 1.83 1.95 £2,727.30 £74,149.31
19/04/2008 CAPRIO £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £71,127.37
19/04/2008 DESPERATE DAN £3,021.94 Won 1.40 1.46 £1,320.59 £72,447.96
22/04/2008 SHOT TO FAME £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £69,426.02
28/04/2008 NAWAMEES £3,021.94 Won 2.50 2.73 £4,966.56 £74,392.58
06/05/2008 PENNY ISLAND £3,021.94 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£3,021.94 £71,370.64
15/05/2008 CAPRIO £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £68,348.70
19/05/2008 FUNFAIR WANE £3,021.94 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£3,021.94 £65,326.76
20/05/2008 BAHAMA BAILEYS £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £62,304.82
24/05/2008 EIJAAZ £3,021.94 Won 3.50 3.88 £8,268.03 £70,572.85
24/05/2008 COURT OF APPEAL £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £67,550.91



27/05/2008 DESPERATE DAN £3,021.94 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£3,021.94 £64,528.97
29/05/2008 GHAFEER £3,021.94 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£3,021.94 £61,507.03
30/05/2008 FUNFAIR WANE £3,021.94 Won 2.38 2.59 £4,564.64 £66,071.66
30/05/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £3,021.94 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£3,021.94 £63,049.72
30/05/2008 SAM'S SECRET £3,021.94 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,021.94 £60,027.78
31/05/2008 CHOCOLATE CARAMEL £3,021.94 Won 6.50 7.33 £18,172.44 £78,200.22
02/06/2008 DOUBTFUL SOUND £3,128.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£3,128.00 £75,072.22
02/06/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £3,128.00 Won 3.25 3.59 £7,696.44 £82,768.66
02/06/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £3,128.00 Won 3.75 4.16 £9,390.26 £92,158.92
05/06/2008 GAP PRINCESS £3,686.35 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£3,686.35 £88,472.57
05/06/2008 ONE MORE ROUND £3,686.35 Won 3.50 3.88 £10,085.86 £98,558.43
06/06/2008 BIJOU DAN £3,942.33 Won 2.88 3.16 £8,089.66 £106,648.08
06/06/2008 MIDNITE BLEWS £3,942.33 Won 6.00 6.75 £21,534.98 £128,183.06
10/06/2008 DESERT DREAMER £5,127.32 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£5,127.32 £123,055.74
10/06/2008 MURACO £5,127.32 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£5,127.32 £117,928.42
16/06/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £5,127.32 Won 4.50 5.03 £19,629.95 £137,558.37
18/06/2008 BLACKHEATH £5,502.33 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£5,502.33 £132,056.04
19/06/2008 CARIBBEAN CORAL £5,502.33 Won 3.50 3.88 £15,054.37 £147,110.41
19/06/2008 GUEST CONNECTIONS £5,502.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£5,502.33 £141,608.08
19/06/2008 HARRY UP £5,502.33 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,502.33 £136,105.75
20/06/2008 WHINHILL HOUSE £5,884.41 Won 2.50 2.73 £9,671.03 £145,776.78
20/06/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £139,892.37
20/06/2008 ROWAN LODGE £5,884.41 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£5,884.41 £134,007.96
20/06/2008 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £5,884.41 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£5,884.41 £128,123.55
21/06/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £5,884.41 Won 3.75 4.16 £17,665.00 £145,788.56
21/06/2008 SWINBROOK £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £139,904.15
23/06/2008 COPPERBOTTOMED £5,884.41 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£5,884.41 £134,019.74
24/06/2008 KRYPTONITE £5,884.41 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£5,884.41 £128,135.33
26/06/2008 ROCKFIELD LODGE £5,884.41 Won 2.63 2.87 £10,453.66 £138,588.98
26/06/2008 FLIGHT PLAN £5,884.41 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£5,884.41 £132,704.57
30/06/2008 GREEN LAGONDA £5,884.41 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£5,884.41 £126,820.16
01/07/2008 GUTO £5,884.41 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£5,884.41 £120,935.75
02/07/2008 OGRE £5,884.41 Won 2.00 2.15 £6,428.72 £127,364.47
02/07/2008 ONE NIGHT IN PARIS £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £121,480.06
03/07/2008 ROYAL DIGNITARY £5,884.41 Won 1.57 1.66 £3,689.52 £125,169.58
03/07/2008 THE JAILER £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £119,285.17
05/07/2008 JUST SAM £5,884.41 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£5,884.41 £113,400.76
07/07/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £107,516.35
08/07/2008 LE CHIFFRE £5,884.41 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£5,884.41 £101,631.94
12/07/2008 JOHNSTON'S GLORY £5,884.41 Won 3.25 3.59 £14,478.59 £116,110.53
12/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £5,884.41 Won 1.67 1.77 £4,304.45 £120,414.98
12/07/2008 PRINCELYWALLYWOGAN £5,884.41 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£5,884.41 £114,530.57
14/07/2008 HESTER BROOK £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £108,646.16
14/07/2008 HURRICANE HEN £5,884.41 Won 2.75 3.01 £11,236.28 £119,882.44
14/07/2008 NEW YORK OSCAR £5,884.41 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£5,884.41 £113,998.03
15/07/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £5,884.41 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£5,884.41 £108,113.62
17/07/2008 NAWAMEES £5,884.41 Won 3.25 3.59 £14,478.59 £122,592.21
17/07/2008 HARRY UP £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £116,707.80
18/07/2008 COLORADO SPRINGS £5,884.41 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£5,884.41 £110,823.39
19/07/2008 TEASING £5,884.41 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£5,884.41 £104,938.98
20/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £5,884.41 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£5,884.41 £99,054.57
22/07/2008 BAZGUY £5,884.41 Won 2.88 3.16 £12,074.81 £111,129.38
22/07/2008 WRENINGHAM £5,884.41 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£5,884.41 £105,244.97
23/07/2008 RACCOON £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £99,360.56
23/07/2008 HARRY UP £5,884.41 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£5,884.41 £93,476.15
24/07/2008 DANISH MONARCH £5,884.41 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£5,884.41 £87,591.74
24/07/2008 TOWY BOY £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £81,707.33
24/07/2008 MANNELLO £5,884.41 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£5,884.41 £75,822.92
25/07/2008 BIRKSIDE £5,884.41 Won 3.25 3.59 £14,478.59 £90,301.51
25/07/2008 PERUVIAN PRINCE £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £84,417.10
25/07/2008 PHILANTHROPY £5,884.41 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£5,884.41 £78,532.69
27/07/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £5,884.41 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£5,884.41 £72,648.28
30/07/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £5,884.41 Won 4.00 4.45 £19,286.15 £91,934.43
30/07/2008 LITTLE JIMBOB £5,884.41 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£5,884.41 £86,050.02
31/07/2008 CROCODILE BAY £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £80,165.61



02/08/2008 GHAFEER £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £74,281.20
02/08/2008 BOLD INDIAN £5,884.41 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£5,884.41 £68,396.79
05/08/2008 ROYAL ISLAND £5,884.41 Won 1.80 1.92 £5,142.98 £73,539.77
05/08/2008 NELSONS COLUMN £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £67,655.36
05/08/2008 LUCAYAN DANCER £5,884.41 Won 3.25 3.59 £14,478.59 £82,133.95
05/08/2008 TORRENS £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £76,249.54
06/08/2008 MADDY £5,884.41 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£5,884.41 £70,365.13
06/08/2008 COLORADO SPRINGS £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £64,480.72
07/08/2008 REDSENSOR £5,884.41 Won 3.50 3.88 £16,099.75 £80,580.46
07/08/2008 NEVER SOLD OUT £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £74,696.05
08/08/2008 PERSIAN PERIL £5,884.41 Won 4.00 4.45 £19,286.15 £93,982.20
08/08/2008 HARVEST JOY £5,884.41 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£5,884.41 £88,097.79
09/08/2008 CLARET AND AMBER £5,884.41 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£5,884.41 £82,213.38
09/08/2008 WESTPORT £5,884.41 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£5,884.41 £76,328.97
10/08/2008 SINGLEB £5,884.41 Won 3.75 4.16 £17,665.00 £93,993.97
12/08/2008 HIGHLAND WARRIOR £5,884.41 Won 2.38 2.59 £8,888.40 £102,882.37
13/08/2008 STONEHAUGH £5,884.41 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£5,884.41 £96,997.96
13/08/2008 MADDY £5,884.41 Won 1.91 2.05 £5,869.70 £102,867.66
13/08/2008 INSIDE STORY £5,884.41 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£5,884.41 £96,983.25
15/08/2008 FIRE UP THE BAND £5,884.41 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£5,884.41 £91,098.84
16/08/2008 EXIT STRATEGY £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £85,214.43
16/08/2008 MAJESTICAL £5,884.41 Lost 8.50 9.63 -£5,884.41 £79,330.02
22/08/2008 MOODY TUNES £5,884.41 Won 3.00 3.30 £12,857.43 £92,187.46
26/08/2008 HILBRE COURT £5,884.41 Won 1.44 1.51 £2,851.00 £95,038.45
01/09/2008 OBE BRAVE £5,884.41 Won 2.75 3.01 £11,236.28 £106,274.73
08/09/2008 HIGHLAND HOMESTEAD £5,884.41 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£5,884.41 £100,390.32
09/09/2008 TABULATE £5,884.41 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£5,884.41 £94,505.91
15/09/2008 FREMEN £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £88,621.50
18/09/2008 RESONATE £5,884.41 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£5,884.41 £82,737.09
18/09/2008 HARRY UP £5,884.41 Lost 1.62 1.71 -£5,884.41 £76,852.68
20/09/2008 AYPEEYES £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £70,968.27
21/09/2008 TALK OF SAAFEND £5,884.41 Won 2.88 3.16 £12,074.81 £83,043.08
21/09/2008 MOODY TUNES £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £77,158.67
21/09/2008 KING OF THE MOORS £5,884.41 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£5,884.41 £71,274.26
22/09/2008 RED CURRENT £5,884.41 Won 4.00 4.45 £19,286.15 £90,560.41
22/09/2008 NO TO TRIDENT £5,884.41 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£5,884.41 £84,676.00
23/09/2008 PONDAPIE £5,884.41 Won 5.50 6.18 £28,957.18 £113,633.18
28/09/2008 COURT OF APPEAL £5,884.41 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£5,884.41 £107,748.77
01/10/2008 RED CURRENT £5,884.41 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£5,884.41 £101,864.36
11/10/2008 GOLD PROSPECT £5,884.41 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£5,884.41 £95,979.95
12/10/2008 GIFT HORSE £5,884.41 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£5,884.41 £90,095.54
14/10/2008 SINGLEB £5,884.41 Won 2.88 3.16 £12,074.81 £102,170.35
14/10/2008 AFRAM BLUE £5,884.41 Lost 10.00 11.35 -£5,884.41 £96,285.94
16/10/2008 SABRE LIGHT £5,884.41 Won 2.75 3.01 £11,236.28 £107,522.22
17/10/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £5,884.41 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£5,884.41 £101,637.81
18/10/2008 HARRY UP £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £95,753.40
27/10/2008 STAND IN FLAMES £5,884.41 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£5,884.41 £89,868.99
28/10/2008 RICCI DE MARE £5,884.41 Won 5.50 6.18 £28,957.18 £118,826.17
30/10/2008 VELOSO £5,884.41 Won 1.50 1.58 £3,242.31 £122,068.48
13/11/2008 ORPENINDEED £5,884.41 Won 2.50 2.73 £9,671.03 £131,739.51
13/11/2008 LITTLE EDWARD £5,884.41 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£5,884.41 £125,855.10
20/11/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £5,884.41 Won 1.53 1.61 £3,410.02 £129,265.12
22/11/2008 DIRECT DEBIT £5,884.41 Won 3.75 4.16 £17,665.00 £146,930.12
29/11/2008 KINGSHOLM £5,884.41 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£5,884.41 £141,045.71
30/11/2008 SABRE LIGHT £5,884.41 Won 2.25 2.44 £8,049.87 £149,095.58
05/12/2008 SABRE LIGHT £5,963.82 Won 6.00 6.75 £32,577.37 £181,672.95
05/12/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £5,963.82 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£5,963.82 £175,709.13
06/12/2008 BACK IN THE RED £7,266.91 Won 3.25 3.59 £17,880.24 £193,589.37
08/12/2008 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £7,743.57 Won 2.63 2.87 £13,756.46 £207,345.82
08/12/2008 DESERT DREAMER £7,743.57 Lost 1.80 1.92 -£7,743.57 £199,602.25
08/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £7,743.57 Won 1.62 1.71 £5,223.03 £204,825.29
09/12/2008 CAME BACK £8,293.83 Won 1.91 2.05 £8,273.09 £213,098.38
14/12/2008 MONKEY GLAS £8,523.93 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£8,523.93 £204,574.45
17/12/2008 ZERO COOL £8,523.93 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£8,523.93 £196,050.52
20/12/2008 HEATHYARDS PRIDE £8,523.93 Won 2.38 2.59 £12,875.40 £208,925.92



20/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £8,523.93 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£8,523.93 £200,401.99
22/12/2008 MUTAMARED £8,523.93 Won 2.63 2.87 £15,142.76 £215,544.75
22/12/2008 DESERT DREAMER £8,523.93 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£8,523.93 £207,020.82
26/12/2008 MONKEY GLAS £8,621.79 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£8,621.79 £198,399.03
26/12/2008 BLUE CHARM £8,621.79 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£8,621.79 £189,777.24
26/12/2008 MAKSHOOF £8,621.79 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£8,621.79 £181,155.45
28/12/2008 SMOKEY RYE £8,621.79 Won 2.38 2.59 £13,023.22 £194,178.67
30/12/2008 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £8,621.79 Won 3.75 4.16 £25,882.62 £220,061.29
30/12/2008 BACK IN THE RED £8,621.79 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£8,621.79 £211,439.50
31/12/2008 WIND FLOW £8,802.45 Won 3.00 3.30 £19,233.36 £230,672.85
03/01/2009 SLIP £9,226.91 Won 3.25 3.05 £17,969.41 £248,642.27
03/01/2009 ZERO COOL £9,226.91 Lost 3.75 3.95 -£9,226.91 £239,415.36
03/01/2009 MURFREESBORO £9,226.91 Lost 3.75 4.32 -£9,226.91 £230,188.45
03/01/2009 SMOKEY RYE £9,226.91 Lost 5.50 6.80 -£9,226.91 £220,961.54
04/01/2009 ELUSIVE WARRIOR £9,945.69 Lost 2.25 2.47 -£9,945.69 £211,015.85
05/01/2009 SURWAKI £9,945.69 Won 2.00 2.20 £11,338.09 £222,353.93
05/01/2009 ARTREJU £9,945.69 Lost 3.00 3.05 -£9,945.69 £212,408.24
06/01/2009 LA ESTRELLA £9,945.69 Won 1.33 1.39 £3,684.88 £216,093.12
07/01/2009 DESERT DREAMER £9,945.69 Won 2.88 2.99 £18,802.32 £234,895.45
07/01/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £9,945.69 Lost 3.00 3.45 -£9,945.69 £224,949.76
07/01/2009 RIVER RYE £9,945.69 Lost 4.33 4.97 -£9,945.69 £215,004.07
08/01/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £9,945.69 Lost 5.50 6.20 -£9,945.69 £205,058.38
08/01/2009 MAFAHEEM £9,945.69 Won 4.50 5.20 £39,683.31 £244,741.68
08/01/2009 ONE MORE ROUND £9,945.69 Lost 4.00 4.68 -£9,945.69 £234,795.99
10/01/2009 SABRE LIGHT £9,945.69 Won 3.25 3.34 £22,109.26 £256,905.26
10/01/2009 CORRIOLANUS £9,945.69 Lost 2.25 2.24 -£9,945.69 £246,959.57
11/01/2009 SINGLEB £10,276.21 Won 3.25 3.52 £24,601.25 £271,560.81
11/01/2009 SOTIK STAR £10,276.21 Lost 1.83 1.86 -£10,276.21 £261,284.60
13/01/2009 GRIMES FAITH £10,862.43 Lost 2.75 2.88 -£10,862.43 £250,422.17
14/01/2009 WIND FLOW £10,862.43 Won 2.63 2.66 £17,130.05 £267,552.22
14/01/2009 ACROPOLIS £10,862.43 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£10,862.43 £256,689.79
15/01/2009 MURFREESBORO £10,862.43 Lost 4.50 4.99 -£10,862.43 £245,827.36
16/01/2009 MUTAMARED £10,862.43 Won 1.73 1.78 £8,049.07 £253,876.43
16/01/2009 DICHOH £10,862.43 Won 2.50 2.64 £16,923.67 £270,800.10
16/01/2009 MATARAM £10,862.43 Lost 5.00 5.22 -£10,862.43 £259,937.67
19/01/2009 SINGLEB £10,862.43 Won 3.50 4.48 £35,911.20 £295,848.86
21/01/2009 QUINCE £11,833.95 Lost 2.75 2.93 -£11,833.95 £284,014.91
21/01/2009 NAWAMEES £11,833.95 Lost 3.50 3.83 -£11,833.95 £272,180.96
22/01/2009 SABRE LIGHT £11,833.95 Won 2.00 2.10 £12,366.48 £284,547.45
22/01/2009 SLIP £11,833.95 Lost 2.63 2.63 -£11,833.95 £272,713.50
22/01/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.66 -£11,833.95 £260,879.55
22/01/2009 ONE MORE ROUND £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.10 -£11,833.95 £249,045.60
23/01/2009 MUTAMARED £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.25 £25,295.07 £274,340.67
27/01/2009 ST SAVARIN £11,833.95 Lost 7.00 7.60 -£11,833.95 £262,506.72
28/01/2009 C'MON YOU IRONS £11,833.95 Lost 2.63 2.84 -£11,833.95 £250,672.77
29/01/2009 HOLD THE BUCKS £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.08 -£11,833.95 £238,838.82
30/01/2009 HARRY UP £11,833.95 Won 1.67 1.79 £8,881.38 £247,720.20
03/02/2009 GRIMES FAITH £11,833.95 Won 1.83 2.02 £11,467.10 £259,187.30
04/02/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £11,833.95 Lost 4.33 4.51 -£11,833.95 £247,353.35
05/02/2009 HAWKSPRING £11,833.95 Lost 2.25 2.84 -£11,833.95 £235,519.39
06/02/2009 RAWDON £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.25 £25,295.07 £260,814.47
06/02/2009 EBERT £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£11,833.95 £248,980.52
09/02/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £11,833.95 Won 3.25 3.79 £31,365.88 £280,346.40
10/02/2009 DESERT OPAL £11,833.95 Lost 5.00 5.94 -£11,833.95 £268,512.45
10/02/2009 ZERO COOL £11,833.95 Lost 3.25 3.20 -£11,833.95 £256,678.50
11/02/2009 CANTABILLY £11,833.95 Lost 4.50 4.87 -£11,833.95 £244,844.55
11/02/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £11,833.95 Won 2.63 2.68 £18,886.99 £263,731.54
11/02/2009 MOTIVATED CHOICE £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£11,833.95 £251,897.59
11/02/2009 NORTHERN DESERT £11,833.95 Lost 5.00 5.50 -£11,833.95 £240,063.64
12/02/2009 RAWDON £11,833.95 Lost 1.73 1.79 -£11,833.95 £228,229.69
12/02/2009 EPIC ODYSSEY £11,833.95 Won 1.62 1.67 £7,532.31 £235,762.00
13/02/2009 AUGUSTUS JOHN £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.50 -£11,833.95 £223,928.05
13/02/2009 NORTHERN DESERT £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.20 £24,732.96 £248,661.01
13/02/2009 DICHOH £11,833.95 Lost 1.53 1.63 -£11,833.95 £236,827.06
14/02/2009 HERECOMESBELLA £11,833.95 Lost 7.00 7.91 -£11,833.95 £224,993.11



16/02/2009 PRINCE NOEL £11,833.95 Lost 6.00 5.88 -£11,833.95 £213,159.16
16/02/2009 DANCING DEANO £11,833.95 Lost 5.00 6.20 -£11,833.95 £201,325.21
17/02/2009 NEW STAR £11,833.95 Lost 4.33 5.10 -£11,833.95 £189,491.26
17/02/2009 SABRE LIGHT £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.17 -£11,833.95 £177,657.31
18/02/2009 INQUEST £11,833.95 Lost 4.33 5.04 -£11,833.95 £165,823.36
18/02/2009 NORTHERN EMPIRE £11,833.95 Lost 2.10 2.20 -£11,833.95 £153,989.41
19/02/2009 MY FRIEND FRITZ £11,833.95 Lost 2.50 2.60 -£11,833.95 £142,155.46
19/02/2009 DANCING LYRA £11,833.95 Lost 2.88 2.92 -£11,833.95 £130,321.51
19/02/2009 MADISON BELLE £11,833.95 Lost 3.50 3.91 -£11,833.95 £118,487.56
20/02/2009 CLEAR SAILING £11,833.95 Lost 1.83 1.98 -£11,833.95 £106,653.61
20/02/2009 BALLYCROY BOY £11,833.95 Won 4.00 4.30 £37,099.44 £143,753.04
20/02/2009 TENDER PROCESS £11,833.95 Lost 5.00 5.26 -£11,833.95 £131,919.09
22/02/2009 ELECTRIC WARRIOR £11,833.95 Won 2.25 2.26 £14,165.24 £146,084.33
22/02/2009 WILLKANDOO £11,833.95 Lost 4.33 4.80 -£11,833.95 £134,250.38
22/02/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £11,833.95 Lost 3.50 3.90 -£11,833.95 £122,416.43
25/02/2009 WOODCOTE £11,833.95 Lost 3.50 3.76 -£11,833.95 £110,582.48
25/02/2009 YUNGABURRA £11,833.95 Lost 2.25 2.57 -£11,833.95 £98,748.53
25/02/2009 RAVI RIVER £11,833.95 Won 2.25 2.42 £15,964.00 £114,712.53
25/02/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £11,833.95 Lost 2.75 2.94 -£11,833.95 £102,878.58
26/02/2009 MADISON BELLE £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.07 £23,271.47 £126,150.05
27/02/2009 ZERO COOL £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 3.95 -£11,833.95 £114,316.10
27/02/2009 QUINCE £11,833.95 Won 2.25 2.38 £15,514.31 £129,830.41
27/02/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.47 -£11,833.95 £117,996.46
01/03/2009 DESERT DREAMER £11,833.95 Won 2.75 2.79 £20,123.63 £138,120.09
01/03/2009 PARISIAN GIFT £11,833.95 Lost 2.75 2.78 -£11,833.95 £126,286.14
02/03/2009 WILLKANDOO £11,833.95 Lost 2.00 2.06 -£11,833.95 £114,452.19
02/03/2009 TEASING £11,833.95 Lost 5.50 6.80 -£11,833.95 £102,618.24
02/03/2009 NEW STAR £11,833.95 Won 2.75 2.94 £21,809.97 £124,428.21
02/03/2009 BLUE TOMATO £11,833.95 Won 3.00 2.94 £21,809.97 £146,238.17
03/03/2009 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £11,833.95 Won 2.10 2.24 £13,940.40 £160,178.57
03/03/2009 DANCING LYRA £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.00 -£11,833.95 £148,344.62
04/03/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.08 -£11,833.95 £136,510.67
05/03/2009 DON PELE £11,833.95 Won 2.25 2.44 £16,188.85 £152,699.51
05/03/2009 DICHOH £11,833.95 Won 1.73 1.75 £8,431.69 £161,131.20
11/03/2009 FRIENDS HOPE £11,833.95 Lost 5.00 5.84 -£11,833.95 £149,297.25
13/03/2009 SABRE LIGHT £11,833.95 Lost 1.80 2.12 -£11,833.95 £137,463.30
13/03/2009 MYSTIC ART £11,833.95 Lost 5.50 6.00 -£11,833.95 £125,629.35
13/03/2009 COGNAC BOY £11,833.95 Lost 6.50 6.45 -£11,833.95 £113,795.40
14/03/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.35 £26,419.29 £140,214.69
14/03/2009 TURNER'S TOUCH £11,833.95 Lost 5.50 6.38 -£11,833.95 £128,380.74
14/03/2009 GASAT £11,833.95 Lost 4.50 4.86 -£11,833.95 £116,546.79
14/03/2009 BERNABEU £11,833.95 Lost 2.88 2.96 -£11,833.95 £104,712.84
14/03/2009 FLYING LADY £11,833.95 Lost 2.75 3.25 -£11,833.95 £92,878.89
14/03/2009 HOLD THE BUCKS £11,833.95 Lost 2.88 3.00 -£11,833.95 £81,044.94
18/03/2009 DESERT DREAMER £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.01 £22,596.93 £103,641.87
18/03/2009 ZERO COOL £11,833.95 Lost 5.50 5.31 -£11,833.95 £91,807.92
18/03/2009 DON PIETRO £11,833.95 Lost 4.50 4.90 -£11,833.95 £79,973.97
19/03/2009 TORCH OF FREEDOM £11,833.95 Won 2.10 2.24 £13,940.40 £93,914.36
20/03/2009 RUSSIAN SYMPHONY £11,833.95 Lost 3.25 3.56 -£11,833.95 £82,080.41
22/03/2009 GRIMES FAITH £11,833.95 Won 1.80 1.83 £9,331.07 £91,411.49
23/03/2009 OBE ROYAL £11,833.95 Lost 2.00 2.18 -£11,833.95 £79,577.54
23/03/2009 IMPRIMIS TAGULA £11,833.95 Lost 3.25 3.69 -£11,833.95 £67,743.59
23/03/2009 ROMANTIC VERSE £11,833.95 Won 5.50 5.90 £55,087.04 £122,830.63
24/03/2009 FLYING LADY £11,833.95 Won 2.63 2.63 £18,324.87 £141,155.50
25/03/2009 SPEAK THE TRUTH £11,833.95 Won 3.50 3.65 £29,791.97 £170,947.47
25/03/2009 FREMEN £11,833.95 Lost 2.25 2.40 -£11,833.95 £159,113.52
26/03/2009 SWISS ART £11,833.95 Won 1.67 1.70 £7,869.58 £166,983.10
26/03/2009 AMAZING BLUE SKY £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 4.00 -£11,833.95 £155,149.15
26/03/2009 THE TATLING £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 4.40 -£11,833.95 £143,315.20
27/03/2009 TORCH OF FREEDOM £11,833.95 Lost 5.50 5.78 -£11,833.95 £131,481.25
30/03/2009 DESPERATE DAN £11,833.95 Won 2.38 2.48 £16,638.54 £148,119.79
30/03/2009 ANOTHER SOCKET £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.40 -£11,833.95 £136,285.84
01/04/2009 SPEAK THE TRUTH £11,833.95 Won 5.00 5.18 £46,992.61 £183,278.46
01/04/2009 RAVI RIVER £11,833.95 Lost 1.67 1.67 -£11,833.95 £171,444.51
01/04/2009 CARNIVORE £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.70 -£11,833.95 £159,610.56



02/04/2009 JAKE THE SNAKE £11,833.95 Won 3.75 4.60 £40,472.11 £200,082.66
03/04/2009 HARRY UP £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.06 -£11,833.95 £188,248.71
03/04/2009 BLUE TOMATO £11,833.95 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£11,833.95 £176,414.76
04/04/2009 PRINCE NOEL £11,833.95 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£11,833.95 £164,580.81
12/04/2009 KEISHA KAYLEIGH £11,833.95 Lost 3.00 3.28 -£11,833.95 £152,746.86
14/04/2009 SPECIAL CUVEE £11,833.95 Won 3.25 3.30 £25,857.19 £178,604.05
15/04/2009 SCARTOZZ £11,833.95 Won 3.00 3.11 £23,721.15 £202,325.20
15/04/2009 FREMEN £11,833.95 Lost 7.50 7.90 -£11,833.95 £190,491.25
15/04/2009 TOUS LES DEUX £11,833.95 Lost 3.75 3.83 -£11,833.95 £178,657.30
25/04/2009 SIGN OF THE CROSS £11,833.95 Won 2.50 2.72 £19,336.67 £197,993.97
28/04/2009 POLISH POWER £11,833.95 Won 6.00 6.34 £60,033.63 £258,027.59
03/05/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £11,833.95 Won 3.50 4.15 £35,413.09 £293,440.69
05/05/2009 WESTERN ROOTS £11,833.95 Lost 2.63 2.85 -£11,833.95 £281,606.74
05/05/2009 GRAND ART £11,833.95 Won 5.50 6.45 £61,270.28 £342,877.02
05/05/2009 RAUCOUS £11,833.95 Lost 2.10 2.14 -£11,833.95 £331,043.07
08/05/2009 DARK OASIS £13,715.08 Lost 4.50 5.02 -£13,715.08 £317,327.99
11/05/2009 HARRY UP £13,715.08 Won 1.80 1.81 £10,553.75 £327,881.74
11/05/2009 STONECRABSTOMORROW £13,715.08 Won 2.75 2.89 £24,625.43 £352,507.16
11/05/2009 BLUE TOMATO £13,715.08 Lost 4.50 5.50 -£13,715.08 £338,792.08
19/05/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £14,100.28 Won 2.75 2.82 £24,379.38 £363,171.46
28/05/2009 GIFT HORSE £14,526.85 Won 2.75 2.82 £25,116.93 £388,288.39
28/05/2009 MY MATE MAL £14,526.85 Won 3.50 3.70 £37,261.38 £425,549.77
29/05/2009 HINTON ADMIRAL £17,021.99 Won 6.00 6.80 £93,791.16 £519,340.93
29/05/2009 LEFTONTHESHELF £17,021.99 Lost 3.00 3.20 -£17,021.99 £502,318.94
01/06/2009 STRATHMORE £20,773.63 Lost 2.00 2.09 -£20,773.63 £481,545.31
01/06/2009 GIOACCHINO £20,773.63 Lost 5.00 5.96 -£20,773.63 £460,771.68
01/06/2009 ROWAN LODGE £20,773.63 Won 4.50 5.13 £81,505.34 £542,277.01
01/06/2009 COOLE DODGER £20,773.63 Lost 17.00 29.71 -£20,773.63 £521,503.38
05/06/2009 DESERT DESTINY £21,691.08 Won 3.50 3.75 £56,667.95 £578,171.33
05/06/2009 TERMINATE £21,691.08 Lost 3.00 3.37 -£21,691.08 £556,480.25
05/06/2009 BRIDGEWATER BOYS £21,691.08 Lost 5.00 5.53 -£21,691.08 £534,789.17
05/06/2009 MYTHICAL BLUE £21,691.08 Won 2.75 2.88 £38,740.27 £573,529.44
05/06/2009 SWEET APPLAUSE £21,691.08 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£21,691.08 £551,838.36
06/06/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £23,126.85 Lost 3.75 3.92 -£23,126.85 £528,711.51
07/06/2009 AUREATE £23,126.85 Lost 2.63 2.64 -£23,126.85 £505,584.66
08/06/2009 PAPILLIO £23,126.85 Lost 3.25 3.45 -£23,126.85 £482,457.81
08/06/2009 VEGAS BABY £23,126.85 Lost 6.50 6.89 -£23,126.85 £459,330.96
15/06/2009 ROWAN LODGE £23,126.85 Won 6.00 6.43 £119,299.86 £578,630.82
17/06/2009 CAYMAN FOX £23,145.23 Won 7.00 8.63 £167,768.20 £746,399.01
18/06/2009 TURNKEY £29,855.96 Won 5.00 5.80 £136,143.18 £882,542.19
18/06/2009 GAP PRINCESS £29,855.96 Lost 5.00 5.70 -£29,855.96 £852,686.23
18/06/2009 MUTAMARED £29,855.96 Lost 2.10 2.23 -£29,855.96 £822,830.27
19/06/2009 SILVANUS £35,301.68 Won 3.75 4.37 £113,018.33 £935,848.60
19/06/2009 TUFTON £35,301.68 Lost 3.75 4.20 -£35,301.68 £900,546.92
20/06/2009 SAM'S SECRET £37,433.94 Lost 3.00 2.97 -£37,433.94 £863,112.98
23/06/2009 THEY ALL LAUGHED £37,433.94 Won 2.50 2.61 £57,255.21 £920,368.19
25/06/2009 MOONSTREAKER £37,433.94 Lost 4.33 4.60 -£37,433.94 £882,934.25
25/06/2009 PIAZZA SAN PIETRO £37,433.94 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£37,433.94 £845,500.31
26/06/2009 CARIBBEAN CORAL £37,433.94 Lost 1.73 1.86 -£37,433.94 £808,066.37
29/06/2009 FYODOR £37,433.94 Lost 4.00 4.39 -£37,433.94 £770,632.43
30/06/2009 GAP PRINCESS £37,433.94 Won 3.00 3.31 £82,148.78 £852,781.21
30/06/2009 METROLAND £37,433.94 Lost 3.50 3.60 -£37,433.94 £815,347.27
01/07/2009 CAPTAIN JACKSPARRA £37,433.94 Lost 2.00 2.12 -£37,433.94 £777,913.33
01/07/2009 PIAZZA SAN PIETRO £37,433.94 Won 3.00 2.86 £66,145.77 £844,059.10
02/07/2009 SENESCHAL £37,433.94 Lost 2.63 2.56 -£37,433.94 £806,625.16
02/07/2009 FREMEN £37,433.94 Lost 4.33 4.50 -£37,433.94 £769,191.22
03/07/2009 FLAWED GENIUS £37,433.94 Won 1.80 1.79 £28,094.17 £797,285.39
03/07/2009 ROYAL DIGNITARY £37,433.94 Lost 3.00 3.24 -£37,433.94 £759,851.45
03/07/2009 DREAM EXPRESS £37,433.94 Won 4.00 4.21 £114,154.80 £874,006.25
03/07/2009 ARIZONA JOHN £37,433.94 Lost 2.63 2.66 -£37,433.94 £836,572.31
03/07/2009 ELNA BRIGHT £37,433.94 Lost 3.75 3.63 -£37,433.94 £799,138.38
04/07/2009 SPINIGHT £37,433.94 Lost 2.00 2.01 -£37,433.94 £761,704.44
07/07/2009 BEAUCHAMP VICEROY £37,433.94 Won 1.50 1.53 £18,847.99 £780,552.43
11/07/2009 WHAT A FELLA £37,433.94 Won 3.75 3.95 £104,908.61 £885,461.04
11/07/2009 AFRICA'S STAR £37,433.94 Lost 2.38 2.49 -£37,433.94 £848,027.10



11/07/2009 LUCAYAN DANCER £37,433.94 Lost 4.00 4.60 -£37,433.94 £810,593.16
13/07/2009 SUNSET BOULEVARD £37,433.94 Lost 5.50 5.70 -£37,433.94 £773,159.22
14/07/2009 SWISS ART £37,433.94 Lost 1.83 1.94 -£37,433.94 £735,725.28
15/07/2009 PADDY BEAR £37,433.94 Won 5.00 5.63 £164,653.18 £900,378.46
16/07/2009 OBE GOLD £37,433.94 Won 2.50 2.69 £60,100.19 £960,478.65
16/07/2009 HIGH CURRAGH £37,433.94 Lost 3.13 3.10 -£37,433.94 £923,044.71
16/07/2009 INVASIAN £37,433.94 Won 3.25 3.58 £91,750.59 £1,014,795.31

From a starting bank of just £50, the total profits after just over four and a half years is a life changing…

£1,014,745.31
Obviously, to achieve these kind of profits, stakes would need to be split between different betting exchanges and
also traditional bookmakers so the bank may not have grown exactly as shown in this illustration. Also, most
people would withdraw their profits long before stakes & profits reached such huge amounts. Nevertheless, this
illustration does show the powerful potential of the Tyche Windfall system!


